

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) cleaning & Grubbing of Road Land.					
Item (1) P-	4	TM B	= 0.14 Ha		
			@ ₹ 73248.75/Ha	= ₹ 10255.00	
(2) P/F of Typical M.M.G.S.Y. Informative Sign Board.					
Item (2) P-	5	TM B	= 1 No		
			@ ₹ 15909.65/No	= ₹ 15910.00	
(3) Comp of G.S.B do all complete.					
Item (3) P-	5	TM B	= 8.29 M ³		
			@ ₹ 2510.27/M ³	= ₹ 20810.00	
(4) P.C.I.S & compacting of N.B.M Gr-II do all complete					
Item (4) P-	5, 6	TM B	= 33.53 M ³		
			@ ₹ 5055.10/M ³	= ₹ 169497.00	
(5) Providing & Applying primer coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RSI) do all complete.					
Item (5) P-	6	TM B	= 447.07 M ²		
			@ ₹ 55.25/M ²	= ₹ 24700.00	
(6) providing & Applying tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RSI) do all complete					
Item (6) P-	7	TM B	= 2259.83 M ²		
			@ ₹ 18.99/M ²	= ₹ 42914.00	
(7) Ro. & Laying sand dune. Bituminous concrete do all complete					
Item (7) P-	7	Continuation	= 56.50 M ²		
			@ ₹ 13305.21/M ²	= ₹ 751744.00	
				total = ₹ 10,35,830.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = ₹10,35	830 = 0
Add 1% L.C				= ₹10358	= 0
Add 5% F				= ₹10188	= 0
				total = ₹1056,376	= 0
Add 18% G.S.T				= ₹190,148	= 0
				total = ₹1246,524	= 0
Less 13.0% Below				= ₹162,048	= 0
				total = ₹10,84,476	= 0
Sh				Amount	
14/12/25				14/12/25	
J.E				AE	
				C 88	
				17/12/25	
				EE	

Material statement

- (I) Emulsion (S₁) = 0.38 tone.
- (II) Emulsion (R_S) = 0.62 tone.
- (III) Bitumen (G-30) = 6.0455 tone.
- (IV) Waste plastic = 0.46 tone.
- (V) stone chips = 80.795 AgB
- (VI) Stone met Continuation 46.5243
- (VII) screening — 8.0543
- (VIII) C/Sand — 3.9843

Sh
14/12/2025